
ATTACHEMENT-I
lSee Requlations 2)

PTJBLIC PROCURE ENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-I
To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public

Contracts ot Works. Services and Goods Worth Fifty Million or More

1 Name oi the o anr
2 Fedetal I incia Govt

Flo DW q Q! €AFLqhakla]a
Federal

3 Title of contracts Construct on Work
4 Tender Number
5 Brief Descriphon of Contract
6 Tender Vaiue

E neer's Estimate
I _ Estimated Completi on Per od
9 Whether the procurement was included yes

in AnnuaL ocurement an
Advertisement Yes

T54361 95E dt 1 3-1 1-2020
Residenlial Accommodation

I ns-ss.s6o t,tilion
Rs. 40.791 Million
Twe ve 12 IVIonths

, 10
(a) PPRA website (Federal Agencies) PPRA was rnformed vide letter dt

| 13-11-2020

|1fsfqq1glE Slf 31 r2o2o)
(b) News Papers Nawa-e-Waqt (Urdu) and The Nation both

Recorder dt 17-1 1-2020
1 Tende[ opq!ed on (Date & a8-12-2024 1200 Hrs!]]!e) l

t
14

15

2

3

Nature of Purchase
Extension in due date (if anD

Const Work
No

iSx(06) ilopy attached)i Number of Tender documents sold
Whether qualiication criteria was yes
rncluded n Biddin g/Tender documents

16 Whether Bid evaluation Criteria was Yes
included n b ddino/tender documents

17 Which lvethod of Procurement was
usedr
(a) SingLe stage- one Enve ope yes
procedure
(b) Single st
P.ocedure

age - Two Enve ope No

c Two stage Biddrng Procedure No
(d) Two stage- Two envelope Bidding No

rocedure
18 Please specify if any other method of

procurement was adopted wrth bref
reasons (i e emergency direct
contractrng, negotiated tendenng etc)

No

19 ]l&, E 1!e eppre s authorit Director of Works &Ch ef Eng neer (PAF)
20 Whether

authority
approval of competent Not applicable

was obtained for using a
method other than open competitive
brdding

21 Number of B ids received SIx L06)
22 Whether the successful Bidder was yes

Lowest Bidder
23 Whether integrity pact was si9!9!L
Forder Mz Fod.rAward.l Cu nraut oormenlAwa.d ol Lonlracl

9te\\L L

o

ARASLAiI

H ZONE)
F] CKL

vst



ATTACHEMENT-II
(see Requlation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

qONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-II
To be filled and uoloaded o n PP A Website in respect of all Public

Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fifly Million or More

Number of bidders present at the time of Srx (06)
o nt of bids

M/S Habrb Khan & Erothers House
2 Name and address of the successful b dder No 607 Street No 26 Old

Muzzafiarabad Landhr Karachi

3 Lowest brdder

4 Need analysis (why the procurement was Due to shortage of Res dent a
Accommodal onnecessa

Ranklng of successf!l bidder in evaluatron
report (i e 1sr,2'd 3'd evaluated bid)

il

ln case extension was made rn response
time what were the reasons (briefly describe

Whether names of the b dders and their
prices was read out at the time of openlng of
bids

No

Yes

02 -OZ -2O2 1 (copy-atta€hedf

Rs 53 560.828^

date of contract signing

Whether copy of evaluation report g ven to all
bidders

No

'10 Any compla nts received No

11 Any Deviation from qua ification given in the
tender notice/documents

No

12 Devaat on f.om Oualification Criteraa No

13 Specra condLt ons i any No

T'L

.'\\4{-"f
/to16{o renrRrslnt!

Fokier t z Fo d€r Award ol Conlracl Douoenl Awad oiConlract

, t _.1 
,""u"", "1"" ,r:1



BI ATION REPORT

CA Advt No. T54361 E Date:- 13-11-2020

Name ol Work:-Provision o, Ccrtain Non idential Facilities at PAF Base Code JJ

Amou

Date of Advertisement in NewspaDer i- 17 -11-2020

Name of Newspaoers 1 Nawa-e aqt 2. The Nation

Enqr Estimate:- 40.91 {M)

CST

S/No

1

Name of Tender Cost Quoted by Contractor

2

4

M/S Tah r Hussain & Co of lslamabad 54 .37 6 .652t-

M/S Khadim Hussain statch & co ol Kaacr| 55 192 4761-

N,4/S An Nafay Enterprises of Karachi 54 784.565t-

M/S Sameen Enterprises of Karachi 53 968.7 41t-

5 M/S Ghulam Murtaza & Brothers of Karachi 55.600,388/-

b M/S Habib Khan & Brothers of Karach 53,560.828/-

Name of Lowest bidder:- fvl/S Habib Khan & Brothers of Karachi

Percentaqe:- 17% above MES SOR-2014

Result:" Contract is berng awarded to lowest bidder re M/S Habib Khan & Brothers oI Karachi

Justification:- Work is being awarded to lowest bidder who has already been prequalified

Fotder MZ FoderAwardolCo.rad Do! relll Award ol Conlrlct

No. of bidders:' Six (61


